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Workshop on Nanoinformatics Strategies 
June 12-13, Westin Arlington Gateway Hotel 
801 North Glebe Road · Arlington, Virginia 22203 · Phone: (703) 717-6200  
Room location: Hemingway 2&3 (second floor) 
 
Workshop Participants    
First Last Name Institution Dept/Project Email Address 
James  Allan UMass Amherst Computer Science allan@cs.umass.edu 
Richard  Buckius NSF Engineering rbuckius@nsf.gov 
Robert  Chang Northwestern U NCLT r-chang@northwestern.edu 
Vicki  Colvin Rice Univ CBEN/ICON colvin@rice.edu 
Peter  Covitz NIH NCI-caBIG covitzp@mail.nih.gov 
Mills  Davis EPA CIO-SICoP mdavis@project10x.com 
Martin  Fritts NIH/SAIC NCL frittsm@ncifcrf.gov 
Joan  Fuller AFOSR Aero,Chem,&MatSci joan.fuller@afosr.af.mil 
Miriam  Heller USC ResearchAdv-IT maheller@usc.edu 
Michael  Heurta NIH NIMH mh38f@nih.gov 
Mark  Hoover NIOSH NIL zij3@cdc.gov 
Sangtae Kim  Purdue Chemical Eng kim55@purdue.edu 
Phillip  Lippel NNCO NNCO plippel@nsf.gov 
Michael  Mclennan Purdue NanoHUB mmclenna@purdue.edu 
George  Michaels PNNL CISD george.michaels@pnl.gov 
Nancy  Miller NIH Nano Trans-NIH MILLERN@od1tm1.od.nih.gov 
David  Mimno UMass Amherst Computer Science dmimno@nsm.umass.edu 
Linda  Molnar NIH NCI-caNanoLab molnarl@mail.nih.gov 
Brand  Niemann EPA CIO-SICoP niemann.brand@epa.gov 
Rebecca  Reznik-Zellen UMass Amherst CHM/NNN rreznikz@library.umass.edu 
Mike  Roco NSF NSE/Engineering mroco@nsf.gov 
Skip  Rung ONAMI ONAMI skip@onami.us 
Sylvia  Spengler NSF CISE sspengle@nsf.gov 
Michael  Stopa Harvard NNIN/C stopa@deas.harvard.edu 
Clayton  Teague NNCO NNCO cteague@nnco.nano.gov 
Mark  Tuominen UMass Amherst CHM/NNN tuominen@physics.umass.edu 
John  Villarrubia NIST MEL-NanoMetrology John.Villarrubia@nist.gov 
Walt  Warnick DOE Oak Ridge OSTI warnickw@osti.gov 
Michael  Wright UMass Amherst MassNanoTech wright@research.umass.edu 
     
Off-Site Contacts and/or Contributors   
First Last Name Institution Dept/Project Email Address 
Chaitan  Baru UCSD SDSC baru@sdsc.edu 
Anant  Basu NIH NCI-Bioinformatics basuan@mail.nih.gov 
Richard  Chapas PNNL PNNL richard.chapas@pnl.gov 
Hsinchun  Chen U Arizona MIS-AI hchen@eller.arizona.edu  
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Haris Doumanidis NSF Nanomanufacturing cdoumani@nsf.gov 
William  Heetderks NIH NIBIB heetderw@mail.nih.gov 
James  Hendler RPI Computer Science hendlj2@rpi.edu 
Zan  Huang PSU Supply Chain & IS zanhuang@psu.edu 
Todd  Hylton DARPA DARPA Todd.Hylton@darpa.mil 
Gerhardt Klimeck Purdue NCN/nanoHUB gekco@purdue.edu 
Eric  Lander MIT Whitehead Inst lander@genome.wi.mit.edu 
Mark Lundstrom Purdue NCN/nanoHUB lundstro@purdue.edu 
Sue  Pan NIH/SAIC caNanoLab pansu@mail.nih.gov 
Maria  Powell U Wisc Madison NSEC powell@wisc.edu 
William  Ribarsky UNC Charlotte Visualization Center ribarsky@uncc.edu 
Herbert  Van de Stompel LANL Digital Library herbertv@lanl.gov 
Steven Walsh U New Mexico Tech Management walsh@mgt.unm.edu 

 


